
36. internationales Pfingst-Turnier 2011

Gersweiler, 12.06.2011

Klasse

D-Jugend
Listenführer Ralf Diener Gewichtsklasse

46kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Rayane Seitz ESP Stiring-Wendel
3:10

02
0:35

03
0:59

04
 0  0  0  1 0 7.

2 Rayane Benzauza Olympic Metz
SS 7:1

51
SS 5:0

54
SS 5:0

53
 3 15  4 17 0 2.I

3 Florian Dillmann KSV Fürstenhausen
SS 3:1

54
SS 4:0

51
0:59

02
 2 10  2  7 0 4.II

4 Yunus Ramazanoglu ASS Saargemünd
0:55

03
0:40

02
SS 7:2

51
 0  0  0  1 0 6.III

Pool B

1 Pascal Kurarari AC Heusweiler
0:30

02
SS 3:0

53
0:50

04
 1  5  1  3 0 5.III

2 Anthony Mauc ESP Stiring-Wendel
SS 4:0

51
SS 7:0

54
 2 10  2 11 0 1.I

3 Sebastian Dillmann KSV Fürstenhausen
1:00

04
0:10

01
 0  0  0  0 0 8.

4 Enis Tilki KSV Wiesbach
SS 10:0

53
1:20

02
SS 7:0

51
 2 10  3 17 1 3.II

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

4-1 Yunus Ramazanoglu - Rayane Seitz

2-3 Rayane Benzauza - Florian Dillmann

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

1-4 Pascal Kurarari - Enis Tilki

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 4 Yunus Ramazanoglu ASS Saargemünd 0 6.02:00

Pool B 1 Pascal Kurarari AC Heusweiler 5 5.SS 0:3

Pool A 3 Florian Dillmann KSV Fürstenhausen 0 4.00:05

Pool B 4 Enis Tilki KSV Wiesbach 5 3.SS 0:3

Pool A 2 Rayane Benzauza Olympic Metz 0 2.00:30

Pool B 2 Anthony Mauc ESP Stiring-Wendel 5 1.SS 0:7
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